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Cau Giay District, Hanoi

Vietnam

T + 84 4 3850 1686

F + 84 4 3850 1688

Hoang Khoi

Partner

D +84 4 3850 1618

E Khoi.Hoang@vn.gt.com

Nguyen Dinh Du
Partner

D +84 4 3850 1620

E Du.Nguyen@vn.gt.com

K2 E (Kaoru Okata)
Director — Japanese Clients
D +84 4 3850 1680

E Kaoru.Okata@vn.gt.com

Pham Ngoc Long
Director

D +84 4 3850 1684

E Long.Pham@vn.gt.com

Ho Chi Minh Office

28t Floor, Saigon Trade Center
37 Ton Duc Thang Street
District 1, Ho Chi Minh City
Vietnam

T +84 839109100
F+84839143748

Nguyen Hung Du

Partner

D +84 8 3910 9231

E HungDu.Nguyen@vn.gt.com

Valerie — Teo Liang Tuan
Director

D +84 8 39109235

E Valerie. Teo@vn.gt.com

Tran Hong My
Director

D +84 8 39109275

E HMy.Tran@vn.gt.com

Tran Nguyen Mong Van
Director

D +84 8 39109233

E MongVan.Tran@vn.gt.com

RIff B#8 (Tomohiro Norioka)
Director — Japanese Clients

D +84 8 3910 9205

E Tomohiro.Norioka@vn.gt.com

Nguyen Bao Thai

Senior Manager

D +84 8 3910 9236

E Thai.Nguyen@vn.gt.com

© 2015 Grant Thornton (Vietnam) Limited. All rights reserved.

Grant Thornton (Vietnam) Limited is a member firm of Grant Thornton International Ltd (GTIL). GTIL and the member firms are are not a worldwide partnership. Services are delivered by the member firms. GTIL and its member

firms are not agents of, and do not obligate, one another and are not liable for one another’s acts or omissions.



Questions
& feedback

© 2015 Grant Thornton (Vietnam) Limited. All rights reserved. Q GrantThornton An instinct for growth



